Description

150hp Yamaha and 2013 custom trailer with swing tongue. Has tilt
wheel, stereo, snap in carpet, bow cover, cockpit cover, hydraulic
steering and sst prop ONLY 79HRS!

USED 2014 Rinker 186 OB
$24,500

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Main Channel Marina
720 S. Lakeside Dr.
Syracuse, IN 46567
Phone: 574-457-4200
Website:

http://www.mainchannel.com

Rinker
2014

186 OB
186 OB
BB0347
White/blue
USED


http://www.mainchannel.com
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